OCHOBHbIe XapaKTePUCTUKMU

OcCHOBHble aTpUByThl
MpoussoanTens @
CTpaHa NnpovM3BoAMTe b
Tun ycTpoWcTBa
dopm-baktop @
Marepuan

Liget

MprmeHeHKe

TN YCTAaHOBKM

Pexum paboTsl
MNoppepxka CTaHAAPTOB
MpoToKoN CBA3M
MHaOMKauMa
JononHuTeNbHble
3awmTa ofopynoBaHWA oT BOAbl M NbinK IP (&)
Obwme

AdnuHa

LWKnpuHa

BeicoTa

FapaHTHAHBIA cpok @

SEVEM Systems

KnTan

CYMTBIBaTENb 31EKTPOHHLIA 68 CKOHTaKTHbIRA
CraumoHapHbIA
ABS-nnactuk @

[l HepHei#

B nomeleHmn/Ynu4Hoe
HaknanHo#
MaenTudukayma @
EM Marine

Wwiegand

CeeToBan/3BykoBan

IP6T

103 mm
48 mm
20 MM

12 mec



